


RIRFER~EBUUBRE BRIR S0 e iy

FLEBRPIUVEAE (DVIX) FUEMHBANLIS =)

. @ 9:24% @ 13:24» C? ié g) R 2 ﬁ{i-
2y 13:27 UJICHA BUS
© 9:29 © 13:29
9:31 13:31
u Jg 9:44 13:44
#wz, 9:50 13:50
it 9:54 11:37% | 13:54 15:32%
FREARBESN | o509 | EJ 1142 | EJ13:59 | B3 15:37
REN ! 11:52 i) 15:47
RWBEERD | ] 10:07 11:55 | £ 14:07 15:50
REN 10:12 ! 14:12 !

CHAYA MURA

TRERIERE 10:20 12:03 14:20 15:58
HE P B 10:25 12:10 14:25 1 16:05
GONOKUCHI 12:14 16:09

<Dt 12:19 16:14

KUTSUWAIKE

ot
=
i
i

=
[}
%
>
b=}
o
z

=)
N
SO
I
:|Z
;ﬂll
SEH
<
m

C
=
%)
4
>
AN
O

S Fe
X
i =3
il
{5

5
AR

oq
o
i

@D,
I
=
<
>
m

g
J [sob

AN{

K

c
1%
2

T. Al

=N =] 12:33 16:28
JR-UJI ST{G«TION

UJIBASHI NLSH[ZUME 12:36 16:31
RIRFARER 12:38% 16:33%

SOGOCHOSHA MAE

12:35 16:30
FRNEMEE
KEIHAN-UJI STATION

FUE oo\ ADETIERIE
=N AHP T
HULBSEBLET

FiaHREBERF B EESEO

REEE RERFEER | JRFEER

ONE WAY KEI}:AN—UJI éTDATION JR-UJI STATION
< Dhith 340 3108 ZDEFH DY - BT
=0 440/ 4308 ME=pRY IL—F INZAFE
HEPAD 4603 450/ T ETEREN
FoBREBERAT 520MH 520M4 BUS NAVI
RIBIEFFRD 670 650F3 https://busnavikeihanbus.jo/ While the bus is moving, .
REN 6708 6500 Bus timetable and fare information site please refrain from eating & drinking and disturbing others

FIERDEBELEAR D3\ 1day ticket Kyoto Keihan Bus One Day Pass

IEILIIOETEID Feogist mae <

RRPES TREE | R | MHBEAEANRIZ AT AN ARDETRETEE YA
i
[

)JR%E&%R 1*5[ 1!300H ///,1 2,
” /| R

Bt~
ZBoK St

SEHNE
SEHARR

RENENBICIR Y A% (Rl BNENERMLEY)

e

5 RIRFRBRECEAFR
2= | JRFGBREDCENFR
EBRAAREREL S CZR AR

2021 03-13

PHEOZTH

o] E\\F v 5959 —hk
ARFHERTE RS HFHLER

ABSEFRISEISER 71 Y OIRFTEGEYET

BHAY : REBRIR/N\A /\IEEZFR TEL.075-972-0501
%758 TEL.075-981-8800 ZERR L TR

[E)
&
3
s
g0
B
kS
e

[Sfaki=ide
D~
OSMHBENR

(o]

REFRMR/ANR N\EE2ERR




